
Coaches:

Emily Potter

Tioga
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
2-3 L Southern Cayuga 4:30

PM
Varsity Soccer
Field L

Sep 2, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Marathon 11:00
AM TBD L

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Newark Valley 4:00
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Sep 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season Oxford, Newark
Valley @ Greene

2:00
PM

6:00
PM

George G.
Raymond Turf
Field

L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season 
4-1 W

Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC
Eagles)

4:30
PM

Haggerty
Field/Track L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season Newfield 4:30
PM

Varsity Soccer
Field L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
0-5 L @ Watkins Glen 6:30

PM
8:30
PM

W G Alumni
Field L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
2-0 W Odessa-Montour 7:00

PM
Haggerty
Field/Track L

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
1-3 L @ Trumansburg 5:15

PM
Varsity Soccer
Field L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season Notre Dame,
Elmira

5:00
PM

Varsity Soccer
Field L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
5-1 W @ Newfield 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Cancro Field L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
0-9 L Watkins Glen 5:00

PM
Varsity Soccer
Field L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Odessa-
Montour

7:00
PM

Charles Martin
Field L

Oct 18, 2023 Wed Post-Season 
6-5 W Unatego 3:30

PM
Haggerty
Field/Track NL

Oct 21, 2023 Sat Post-Season (Quarter
Finals Sectional Play) @ Trumansburg 3:30

PM Stadium Field L
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